REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1049J
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D1049H.
February 2019
Commercial 7.5 / 8.5 Ton 2-Speed Package Heat Pump
© 2014, 2016 - 2019 ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Daikin Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from improper service.
Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Daikin Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an authorized technician
and using authorized factory parts.
Daikin Company, L.P. reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or designs without
notice or without incurring obligations.
 2
Equipment Support
Daikin North America, LLC
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
855-770-5678-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
International Division
Daikin North America, LLC
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
713-861-2500-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
4 - 15
3
RP-D1049J
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
0130M00242 24V RELAY (QTY 3)
03-77429 BLOWER WHEEL
CAP030000440LA CAPACITOR 3/440V (M12, M25)
CAP050000370LA CAPACITOR 5/370V (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M13, M14, M15, M16, M20, M21, M22,
M23)
CAP075000370LA CAPACITOR 7.5/370V (M9, M10, M11, M17,
M18, M19, M22, M24)
ZP39K5ETFD130 COMP, 39000, 460/60/3 (M9, M10, M11, M17,
M18, M19, M22)
ZP39K5ETF5130 COMP, 39000,200/230/60/3 (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M13, M14, M15, M16, M20,
M21)
ZP39K5ETFE130 COMP, 39000,575/60/3 (M12)
0131M00431 COND MOTOR 575V (M12, M25)
CONT3P025024V CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 3P, 24V (QTY 4)
CONT2P040024V CONTACTOR 40 AMP, 2P, 24V
0130M00103 CONTROL, DEFROST
0130M00102 CONTROL, DEFROST
0130M00031 CUT-OUT SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE
0130M00030 CUT-OUT SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE
0130L00003 CUT-OUT SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE (QTY 2)
PCBCG100 DDC Controller (M9, M13, M17, M19, M20)
0130L00112 Duct Temp Sensor (M9, M13, M17, M19, M20)
0131L00041 MOTOR 2 HP BELT DRIVE 208-230V (M1, M2,
M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M13, M14, M15, M16,
M20, M21, M23)
0131L00043 MOTOR 2HP BELT DRIVE 460V (M9, M10,
M11, M17, M18, M19, M22, M24)
0131L00042 MOTOR 2HP BELT DRIVE 575V (M12, M25)
0131M00847 MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M13, M14, M16, M20, M21,
M23)
0131L00061 MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1SP, 6PL (M15)
0131M00857 MOTOR, 380/460 50/60 HZ (M9, M10, M11,
M17, M18, M19, M24)
0131L00062 MOTOR, COND, 1/4 HP, 460V (M22)
0164L00000 NOTCHED FAN BELT AX51
0130L00108 OD Air Temp Sensor (M9, M13, M17, M19,
PCBDM101 PCB, DEFROST CONTROL
PCBFM103 PCB, TIME DELAY, EBTDR
0130L00105 PHASE MONITOR  (M18, M20)
10135604 RELAY (QTY 4)

0130M00598 TRANSFORMER, 75VA, 575V TO 24V (M12,
M25)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DCH090XXX3VVDDAA
M2 - DCH090XXX3VVDXAA
M3 - DCH090XXX3VWXDAA
M4 - DCH090XXX3VXDXAA
M5 - DCH090XXX3VXXBAA
M6 - DCH090XXX3VXXNAA
M7 - DCH090XXX3VXXXAA
M8 - DCH090XXX3V1DDAA
M9 - DCH090XXX4VFXXAA
M10 - DCH090XXX4VHXNAA
M11 - DCH090XXX4VXXXAA
M12 - DCH090XXX7VXXXAA
M13 - DCH0900163VRXAAA
M14 - DCH0900163VVDDAA
M15 - DCH0900163VWXLAA
M16 - DCH0900163VWXXAA
M17 - DCH0900164VFXXAA
M18 - DCH0900164VHBEAA
M19 - DCH0900164VMDXAA
M20 - DCH0900303VRMMAA
M21 - DCH0900303VWXAAA
M22 - DCH0900304VJXFAA
M23 - DCH102XXX3VXXXAA
M24 - DCH102XXX4VXXXAA
M25 - DCH102XXX7VXXXAA
3RP-D1049J www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Assembly
4 RP-D1049Jwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CORNER POST (QTY 3)0121L00065RFNG11
CORNER POST (M1, M2, M4, M8, M14, M19, M20)0121L01407RFNG11
LOUVERED SIDE PANEL (QTY 2)0121L00511NG21
SIDE POST (M3,  M5, M6, M7, M9, M10, M11, M12,
M13, M15, M16, M17, M18, M21, M22, M23, M24,
M25)
0121L00738RFNG31
SIDE POST (M1,  M2, M4, M8, M14, M19, M20)0121L01400RFNG31
FILTER DOOR 0121L00737NG41
FILTER DOOR POST (M3, M5, M6, M7, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M15, M16, M17, M18, M21, M22,
M23, M24, M25)
0121L00739RFNG51
FILTER DOOR POST (M1, M2, M4, M8, M14, M19,
M20)
0121L01432RFNG51
ECONOMIZER DOOR (M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M10, M11, M12, M13, M17, M18, M19, M20, M23,
M24, M25)
0121L00510NG61
DUCT PANEL (M1, M2, M4, M5, M6, M7, M9, M11,
M12, M14, M17, M23, M24, M25)
0121L01364NG71
DUCT PANEL (M3, M8, M10, M13, M15, M16, M18,
M19, M20, M21, M22)
0121L01365NG71
COVER- DUCT RETURN 0121L00082NG81
COVER-DUCT SUPPLY 0121L00099NG91
CONTROL DOOR 0121L00974NG101
RF, PAINTED CNTL POST HINGED (M1, M2, M4,
M8, M14, M19, M20)